
 
   

Music Events Calendar - Fall 2025 
 

●​ Friday, Sept. 5 - Music Student Meeting (12:00 PM)  
●​ Saturday, Sept. 6 - Marching Falcons - Football Game (Ramer Field - 12:00 PM)  
●​ Tuesday, Sept. 9 - MUSASA Social (7:00 PM)  
●​ Friday, Sept. 12 - Frances Cohler Coffee Concert (12:00 PM)  
●​ Saturday, Sept. 13 - Marching Falcons - Football Game (Ramer Field - 1:00 PM)  
●​ Saturday, Sept. 13 - Marching Falcons - Baldwin-Woodville Marching Arts Invitational (6 PM)  
●​ Saturday, Sept. 20 - MUED Fall Workshop (12:00 PM) 
●​ Saturday, Sept. 20 - Fall Music Picnic (4:00 PM)  
●​ Friday, Oct. 3 - Music Student Meeting (12:00 PM) 
●​ Thursday, Oct. 9 - Symphony Band and University Band Concert (7:30 PM)  
●​ Saturday, Oct. 11 - Marching Falcons - Homecoming; Parade (2nd St - 10 AM), Football Game 

(Ramer Field - 1:00 PM)  
●​ Sunday, Oct. 12 - Homecoming Concert (2:00 PM) 
●​ Thursday, Oct. 16 - St. Croix Valley Symphony Orchestra Concert (7:30 PM) 
●​ Friday, Oct. 17 - Frances Cohler Coffee Concert (12:00 PM)  
●​ Saturday, Oct. 18 - Jazz Ensemble Concert (7:30 PM)  
●​ Oct. 29 - Nov. 1, 2025 - Wisconsin State Music Conference (all day) 
●​ Saturday, Nov. 1 - Marching Falcons - Football Game (Ramer Field - 1:00 PM)  
●​ Wednesday, Nov. 5 - UWRF Day of Music (all day) 
●​ Friday, Nov. 7 - Student Convocation (12:00 PM)  
●​ Saturday, Nov. 8 - Music Major Entrance Expo (all day)  
●​ Saturday, Nov. 8 - Marching Falcons - Football Game (Ramer Field - 1:00 PM)  
●​ Friday, Nov. 14 - Frances Cohler Coffee Concert (12:00 PM)  
●​ Friday/Saturday, Nov. 14-15 - Keyboard Festival  
●​ Tuesday, Nov. 18 - Guitar Ensemble  (7:30 PM)  
●​ Thursday, Nov. 20 - Percussion Ensemble & New Music Ensemble Concert (7:30 PM) 
●​ Friday, Nov. 21 - Student Convocation (12:00 PM)  
●​ Friday, Dec. 5 - Student Convocation (12:00 PM)  
●​ Saturday, Dec. 6 - Music Major Entrance Expo (all day)  
●​ Saturday, Dec. 6 - Jazz Ensemble Concert (7:30 PM) 
●​ Sunday, Dec. 7 - Choral Concert (3:00 PM) 
●​ Tuesday, Dec. 9 - St. Croix Valley Symphony Orchestra Concert (7:30 PM)  
●​ Thursday, Dec. 11 - Symphony and University Band Concert (7:30 PM) 
●​ Friday, Dec. 12 - Composition Showcase (12:00 PM)  

​
​

 

Visit FalconsConnect for more information - and to subscribe to our Music Events Calendar  

https://falconsconnect.uwrf.edu/organization/music/events


 
 

Music Events Calendar - Spring 2026  
 

●​ Friday, Jan. 30 - Music Student Meeting (12:00 PM)  
●​ Saturday, Jan. 31 - Music Major Entrance Expo (all day)  
●​ Friday, Feb. 6 - Frances Cohler Coffee Concert (12:00 PM)  
●​ Feb. 12-14 - Minnesota Midwinter Convention (all day)  
●​ Friday, Feb. 20 - Music Student Meeting (12:00 PM)  
●​ Friday, Feb. 27 - Frances Cohler Coffee Concert (12:00 PM)  
●​ Saturday, Feb. 28 - Music Major Entrance Expo (all day)  
●​ Sunday, March 1 - Choral Concert (3:00 PM) 
●​ Thursday, March 5 - University Band Concert (7:30 PM)  
●​ Friday, March 6 - Jazz Festival - Faculty Concert (7:30 PM) 
●​ Saturday, March 7 - Jazz Ensemble Concert (7:30 PM) 
●​ Sunday, March 8 - St. Croix Valley Symphony Orchestra Concert (3:00 PM)  
●​ Tuesday, March 10 - Symphony Band Concert (7:30 PM)  
●​ Thursday, March 12 - Commissioned Composer Concert (7:30 PM) 
●​ Friday, March 13 - Frances Cohler Coffee Concert (12:00 PM)  
●​ Friday, March 27 - Music Student Meeting (12:00 PM)  
●​ Saturday, March 28 - Music Major Entrance Expo (all day)  
●​ Friday, April 3 - Frances Cohler Coffee Concert (12:00 PM)  
●​ Thursday, April 9 - Keyboard Studio Recital (7:30 PM)  
●​ Friday, April 10 - Student Convocation (12:00 PM)  
●​ Friday, April 17 - Student Convocation (12:00 PM)  
●​ Friday, April 17 - Boomwhacker Ensemble Concert (7:30 PM)  
●​ Tuesday, April 21 - Guitar Ensemble & World Music Ensemble Concert (7:30 PM) 
●​ Thursday, April 23 - Percussion Ensemble & New Music Ensemble Concert (7:30 PM) 
●​ Friday, April 24 - Student Convocation (12:00 PM)  
●​ Saturday, April 25 - Recording Session - Film/Game Screen Scoring (all day)  
●​ Thursday, April 30 - Choral Concert (7:30 PM) 
●​ Friday, May 1 - Frances Cohler Coffee Concert (12:00 PM)  
●​ Saturday, May 2 - Jazz Ensemble Concert (7:30 PM) 
●​ Sunday, May 3 - St. Croix Valley Symphony Orchestra Concert (3:00 PM)  
●​ Thursday, May 7 - Symphony and University Band Concert (7:30 PM)  
●​ Friday, May 8 - Composition Showcase (12:00 PM)  
●​ Monday, May 11 - MUSASA Department Picnic (4:00 PM)  

Visit FalconsConnect for more information - and to subscribe to our Music Events Calendar  

https://falconsconnect.uwrf.edu/organization/music/events
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